FORM PTO~1595	CUDIL'S TIUST TA		HEET U.S. DEP	. OF COMMERCE
Office	08-30-2001		Patent an	r. OF COMMERCE d Trademark
			7	
MEG00-011				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	101828	815	ginal documents or co	
1. Name of conveying party(les).		2. Name and add	iress of receiving part	y(les):
KUO-HUI WAN		Name: Megic	Corp.	
- 3/2 0/	101			
08/20/	01	T . 1 A 11		3 6
Additional name(s) or conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes X No	Internal Addre	ess:	8 26 3
		Street Addres	s:	ğO
3. Nature of conveyance		21 R&D Firs	t Road	
X Assignment Merger		Science-Base	d Industrial Park	
		City: Hsin-C	Chu Zip: niwan, R.O.C.	
Security Agreement Change of 1	Name	Country, 16	mag ato VeVe	
other				
Execution Date: 8/3/01		Additional name	e(s) & address(es) attach	ed? Yes X
		No	(3) the address(es) attach	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)	143	フクタチ	
	ļ			
A 1100		10 7 7 7 7	ایر	
	nal numbers attached		No	s involved: 1
Addition 5. Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed:			No oplications and patents	s involved:: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE	respondence _	6. Total no. of a	pplications and patents	s involved:: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed:	respondence _	6. Total no. of a	<u> </u>	s involved:: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE	respondence _	6. Total no. of ap	oplications and patents CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00	s involved:: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE	respondence _	6. Total no. of a	oplications and patents CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00	s involved:: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE	respondence _	7. Total fee (37 Enclose	oplications and patents CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00	
5. Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address: Street Address: 20 MCINTOSH DRIV	respondence –	7. Total fee (37 Enclose	oplications and patents CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 d	leposit acct.
5. Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address:	respondence –	7. Total fee (37 Enclose X Author 8 Deposit acco	oplications and patents CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00	deposit acct.
5. Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address: Street Address: 20 MCINTOSH DRIV	respondence –	7. Total fee (37 Enclose X Author 8 Deposit acco	oplications and patents CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 d ized to be charged to a	deposit acct.
5. Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address: Street Address: 20 MCINTOSH DRIV	respondence	7. Total fee (37 Enclose X Author 8 Deposit acco	oplications and patents CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 d ized to be charged to a	deposit acct.
5. Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address: Street Address: 20 MCINTOSH DRIV City: POUGHKEEPSIE State: NY Z	respondence	7. Total fee (37 Enclose X Author 8 Deposit acco	oplications and patents CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 d ized to be charged to a	deposit acct.
5. Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address: Street Address: 20 MCINTOSH DRIV City: POUGHKEEPSIE State: NY Z 9. Statement and signature.	respondence – ZE – ZIP: 12603 DO NOT USE TH	7. Total fee (37 Enclose X Author 8 Deposit acco (Attach duplicate discounts) SPACE	oplications and patents CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 d ized to be charged to to the charged to the charged to the charged to the charged to the copy of this page if paying	deposit acct. 33 g by deposit account
5. Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address: Street Address: 20 MCINTOSH DRIV City: POUGHKEEPSIE State: NY Z	respondence – ZE – ZIP: 12603 DO NOT USE TH	7. Total fee (37 Enclose X Author 8 Deposit acco (Attach duplicate discounts) SPACE	oplications and patents CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 d ized to be charged to to the charged to the charged to the charged to the charged to the copy of this page if paying	deposit acct. 33 g by deposit account
5. Name and address of party to whom correconcerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address: Street Address: 20 MCINTOSH DRIV City: POUGHKEEPSIE State: NY Z 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief the of the original document	TE	7. Total fee (37 Enclose X Author 8 Deposit acco (Attach duplicate discounts) SPACE	oplications and patents CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 d ized to be charged to to the charged to the charged to the charged to the charged to the copy of this page if paying	leposit acct. 33 g by deposit account
5. Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address: Street Address: 20 MCINTOSH DRIV City: POUGHKEEPSIE State: NY Z 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief the	TE	7. Total fee (37 Enclose X Author 8 Deposit acco (Attach duplicate discounts) SPACE	copy of this page if payin	leposit acct. 33 g by deposit account
5. Name and address of party to whom correconcerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address: Street Address: 20 MCINTOSH DRIV City: POUGHKEEPSIE State: NY Z 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief the of the original document STEPHEN B. ACKERMAN	TE	7. Total fee (37 Enclose X Author 8 Deposit acco (Attach duplicate	copy of this page if payin	deposit acct. 33 g by deposit account, d copy is a true cop

PATENT REEL: 012112 FRAME: 0008

For X U.S. and/or X Foreign Rights					
For X Application or U.S. Patent					
By x Inventor(s) or Present Owner					
ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION					
In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,					
ASSIGNOR:					
Type or print name of ASSIGNOR IF NO.S., Lane 190, Kau-Fron Rd, Address Hsin-Chu, Taiwan, Taiwan, R.O.C Nationality					
MEGIC Corporation 21 R&D First Road Science-Based Industrial Park Hsin-Chu, Taiwan, R.O.C. Taiwan, R.O.C. Nationality					
and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE					
(complete one of the following)					
x the entire right, title and interest an undivided percent (%) interest for the United States and its territorial possessions (check the following box/f foreign rights are also to be assigned) x and in all foreign countries					
in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:					

A Contact Structure Of Electrode For Electroplating Of Wafer Or Panel

PATENT REEL: 012112 FRAME: 0009

CHICA V	William I Topic II				
(a)	X U.S. patent application executed on even d	ate herewith			
(b)	in the state of th				
(c)	U.S. application serial no.	filed on			
(d)	U.S. patent no.	issued			
	(also check (e) if fore	ign application(s) is also being assigned)			
(e)	(e) and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to clam priority				
	nuation, division, renewal, or substitute, thereof, and	ir said invention by the above application or any das to letters patent any re-issue or re-examination			
	ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment hade or entered into which would conflict with this	t, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will assignment.			
pertir may I proce any a applir or de IN W	nent facts and documents relating to said invention be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will te seeding related thereto and will promptly execute ar and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to				
		Signature of AssigNorgs)			
If ASSIGNOR is a legal entity complete the following information					
		Type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR			
		Title			
	Note: No mimessing, notarization or legalization is necessary, if the assi	ignment is notarized or legalized then it will only be prima facie evidence (35 USC			
261). Use next page if popurization is desired.					
		Notarization of Legalization Page Added			

PATENT REEL: 012112 FRAME: 0010